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MARY JO PARELLO &
STEVE R. PARELLO

3447 ROCKPOINTE DR.

NICKY N. BERRY &
SILVIA E. BERRY

3453 ROCKPOINTE CT.

CHRISTOPHER C. NEMETH &
KATHERINE M. NEMETH
3452 ROCKPOINTE CT.

ANNA Y. SALIKHOVA
3286 HARBOR BAY DR.

DAVID L. DIVOKY &
KARLI K. DIVOKY

3292 HARBOR BAY DR.

JUSTIN W. HUFFMAN
3300 HARBOR BAY DR.

LIFEPOINT CHURCH OF THE
NAZARENE

3915 DUBLIN RD.

CHAD T. HAMBURG &
DAWN M. WALKER

4063 RIVERVIEW DR.
MARY L. DOTSON
3930 DUBLIN RD.

BILLIE J.C. ST. CLAIR
3935 DUBLIN RD.

JODY P. WHITE &
CAROLA A. CHAPPLE

3955 DUBLIN RD.

RIC SIMMONS &
ANGELA M. LLOYD

STONEY BRIDGE LN.

CURT J. DANIELS &
NICOLE G. DANIELS
3988 DUBLIN RD.

MILTON A. PUCKETT &
MICHEL A. PUCKETT

3983 DUBLIN RD.

RACHEL M. DOAN
4005 DUBLIN RD.

ANDREW T. BLACK
4025 DUBLIN RD.

CHARLES C. AMOS &
MARY J. AMOS

4050 OLD POSTE RD.

CHARLES C. AMOS &
MARY J. AMOS

DUBLIN RD.

BAKER PROPERTIES VI, LLC
3322 HILLIARD CEMETERY RD.

M. CRAIG CONIE &
BIANCA F. CONIE

4051 OLD POSTE RD.
DENISE DEBORAH CLOSE

4022 DUBLIN RD.

MICHAEL CLANCY, TRUSTEE, OF
4037 DUBLIN ROAD LAND TRUST

4037 DUBLIN RD.

ANDREW T. BLACK
4025 DUBLIN RD.

BERNARDINE M. BAKER
TRUSTEE

4040 DUBLIN RD.

DAVID C. KERR
3225 SCIOTO RUN BLVD.

AARON T. KAVERMAN
3220 SCIOTO RUN BLVD.

SEAN L. GILLILAN &
SARAH J. GILLILAN

3195 SCIOTO ESTATES CT.
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AARON T. KAVERMAN
3220 SCIOTO RUN BLVD.

ROBERT V. GIGLIO JR. &
KELLY A. GIGLIO

4081 DUBLIN RD.

NORTHAMPTON CHASE OWNERS
ASSOCIATION, INC RESERVE B

NORTHAMPTON DR.

GAIL R. BREN
4161 DUBLIN RD.

SAMUEL J. TAMBURRO III &
MARY L. TAMBURRO

4190 DUBLIN RD.

WOODS OF THE SCIOTO
3185 MELBURY DR.

PETER V. HAWKINS &
RENEE A. HAWKINS

3194 SCIOTO ESTATES CT.

NORTHAMPTON CHASE OWNERS
ASSOCIATION, INC RESERVE A

NORTHAMPTON DR.

AARON T. KAVERMAN
3220 SCIOTO RUN BLVD.

SAMUEL J. TAMBURRO III &
MARY L. TAMBURRO

4190 DUBLIN RD.

STEVEN M. STILL & CAROLYN
M. STILL

4181 DUBLIN RD.

JILL HUDSON
4200 DUBLIN RD.

JEFFREY J. BEYKE & TRACEY
L. BEYKE

4211 DUBLIN RD.

JENNIFER FRAZIER
4210 DUBLIN RD.

WALTER A. DODSON & ALETA
M. DODSON

4220 DUBLIN RD.

THE BOARD OF EDUCATION, SCIOTO
DARBY SCHOOL DISTRICT

DUBLIN RD.

KENNETH W. HOWELL, II
4235 DUBLIN RD.

AMY L. SCHUBECK
4240 DUBLIN RD.

THE BOARD OF EDUCATION,
SCIOTO DARBY SCHOOL DISTRICT

DUBLIN RD.

ROBIN DARRELL HINTON
4243 DUBLIN RD.

DAVID J. KLINE &
JONI M. KLINE

4255 DUBLIN RD.

KATHRYN T. BARON &
JAMES A. BARON
4261 DUBLIN RD.

ROBERT W. LEENSTRA &
RUTH H. LEENSTRA
4264 DUBLIN RD.

BARBARA A. BENSTON-WALTER
4230 DUBLIN RD.

MARK STEGGEMAN
3121 ROCKFORD DR.

JAMES HARPER ANDERSON,
JR.

4291 DUBLIN RD.

SARAH LEMASTER &
ZACHARY LEMASTER

4305 DUBLIN RD.

THOMAS FUQUA &
SHARLA DUKES

4321 DUBLIN RD.

JEREMY S. FULTZ &
JESSICA L. D'AMBROSIO

4334 DUBLIN RD.

BAILEY ROESE &
ADAM J. OKULEY

3120 ROCKFORD DR.

DAVID DJOICE &
BRITTANY DJOICE
4338 DUBLIN RD.

DOUGLAS D. ELLIS &
PENNY SPRATLEY ELLIS

4335 DUBLIN RD.

MEGAN A. ULMER-NEAD &
DAVID J. NEAD

4342 DUBLIN RD.

SCIOTO RIDGE UNITED METHODIST

CHURCH

4341 DUBLIN RD.
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